Bethlehem High School
Girls Junior Varsity Field Hockey
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

¢ Danielle Blanchard, Head Coach

Players (18)

NAME

Miranda Cronlund
Natalie DeSanti
Audrey Despres
Eliana DiBiase
Lauren Dudgeon
Penelope Holstein
Abigail Jones
Claire Kiyonaga
Oona Ko Knight
Amelia Kuhn
Ellen McCaffrey
Finleigh McClain
Reesa McGowan
Ava McGrath
Riley Mclnerney
Clare Megahey
Emily Sagendorph
Sara Silver

HOME NUMBER

2
17
22
19
20
8

18
16
7

15
14
9

10
21
11
12
4

5

AWAY NUMBER

2
17
22
19
20
8
18
16
7
15
14
9
10
21
11
12
4
5

Athletics Director: Len Kies
Assistant: Melissa Appleby

700 Delaware Ave

Delmar, NY, 12054

(518) 439-4921 ext 22113
www.bethlehemschools.org

GRADE POSITION
10
11
11
12
11
10
12
12
12
12
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
12
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